
 

Horwich Parish CE Primary School 

School Dates for Committee Meetings 2024-2025 via ZOOM / Full governors face to face in school 

All meetings will start at 5 pm 

Committee Autumn Term  
 

Spring term  
 

Summer Term  
 

Premises and Health & Safety Committee 
 

Wednesday 9th October Wednesday 22nd January  Wednesday 7th May 

Pupils/ Community/ Parish Committee 
 

Wednesday 16th October Wednesday 5th February 
 

Wednesday 14th May 
 

Finance and Staffing Committee 
 

Wednesday 6th November Wednesday 5th March  Wednesday 11th June  

School Improvement Committee Wednesday 13th November Wednesday 26th February 
 

Wednesday 25th June 
 

Full Governing Board 
 

Wednesday 27th November Wednesday 19th March Wednesday 2nd July  

 


